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Serie MGF 6000, stehende Ausfiihrung
Series MGF 6000, vertical version

Polzahl Artikel-Nummer
Positions Part number

3 MGF 6003 - 1- * - 303
6 MGF 6006 - 1 - * - 606
9 MGF 6009 - 1- * - 909
1 MGF 6011-1- % -1111
16 MGF 6016-1- % - 1616
21 MGF 6021 -1 - % -2121

* Bitte fiigen Sie hier die Kennziffer der Kontaktoberfléchen ein.
* Please enter here the code number of the contact finish.

versilbert
silver plated

Kennziffer 0
Code number

Gehduse: PBT-VO
Housing. PBT-VO

Serie MGF 6100, liegende Ausfiihrung
Series MGF 6100, horizontal version

Polzahi Artikel-Nummer
Positions Part number

MGF 6103-1-0-303
MGF 6104-1-0-404
MGF 6105-1-0-505
MGF 6106-1-0- 606
MGF 6107-1-0-707
MGF 6108-1-0-808
MGF 6109-1-0-909
MGF 6110-1-0-1010
MGF 6115-1-0-1515

OO W~ U AW

Gehause: PBT-VO
Housing: PBT-VO

Abmessungen C
Dimensions

35
170
245
29,5
420
54,5

verzinnt
tin plated

Abmessungen C
Dimensions €

95
12,0
145
17.0
19,5
22,0
245
270
39,5

Abmessungen D
Dimensions D

50
125
200
250
375
50,0

Abmessungen D
Dimensions D

50

15
10,0
125
15,0
175
200
225
350

27



